Spring: March 4

Hogan Park

Weather:
Fees:
Car Count:

Item
Refrigerators
Air Conditioners
Water Heaters
Mini Propane Tanks
5 Gallon Propane Tanks
Toilets & Sinks
Tires
Mattresses
Total Items

Material

Toilets & Sinks
Tires
Tire Rims
Mattresses
Cardboard
Scrap Metal
Electronics
Styrofoam
Bulky Wood Debris
Concrete - Not Accepted
Shredding
Batteries

Lead Acid

Household
Textiles
Propane Tanks
CFC Units
Total Tonnage

Pounds
3,000
6,725

540
10,250
8,875
44,480
7,700
275
11,000

11,250

552
1,186
780
1,737
28,350
136,700

Rain
No
872

Quantity

52

29

11

87

33

40
269
205
726

Tons
1.50
3.36
0.27
5.13
4.44

22.24
3.85
0.14
5.50

5.63

0.28
0.59
0.39
0.87
14.18
68.35

2023 City of Kent Recycling Collection Event Results

Summer: June 3

Kent Phoenix Academy

Weather:
Fees:
Car Count:

Item
Refrigerators
Air Conditioners
Water Heaters
Mini Propane Tanks
5 Gallon Propane Tanks
Toilets & Sinks
Tires - not accepted
Mattresses
Total Items

Material
Toilets & Sinks
Tires - Not Accepted

Mattresses
Cardboard
Scrap Metal
Electronics
Styrofoam
Bulky Wood Debris
Concrete
Shredding
Batteries

Lead Acid

Household
Textiles
Propane Tanks
CFC Units
Total Tonnage

Sunny
No
1,085

Quantity
91
72
29
180
28
81

240
721

Pounds Tons
6,075 3.04

12,000 6.00

9,125 4.56
40,100 20.05
5,560 2.78

625 0.31
15,500 7.75
49,400 24.70

13,450 6.73

640 0.32
858 0.43
2,400 1.20
1,580 0.79
57,050 28.53
214,363 107.18

Fall: October 14

Hogan Park
Weather: Overcast
Fees: No
Car Count: 1,243
Item Quantity
Refrigerators 87
Air Conditioners 62
Water Heaters 19
Mini Propane Tanks 134
Propane Tanks 57
Toilets & Sinks 68
Tires 353
Mattresses 235
Total Items 1,015
Material Pounds Tons
Toilets & Sinks 5,100 2.55
Tires 8,825 4.41
Tires Rims 1,635 0.82
Mattresses 11,750 5.88
Cardboard 10,125 5.06
Scrap Metal 45,130 22.57
Electronics 7,750 3.88
Styrofoam 540 0.27
Bulky Wood - Not Accepted
Concrete 51,300 25.65
Shredding 11,220 5.61
Batteries
Lead Acid 1,158 0.58
Household 1,922 0.96
Textiles 3,600 1.80
Propane Tanks 2,984 1.49
CFC Units 52,150 26.08
Total Tonnage 215,189 107.59

Car Count:

Items
Refrigerators
Air Conditioners
Water Heaters
Mini Propane Tanks
5 Gallon Propane Tanks
Toilets & Sinks
Tires
Mattresses
Total Items

Material

Toilets & Sinks
Tires
Tire Rims
Mattresses
Cardboard
Scrap Metal
Electronics
Styrofoam
Bulky Wood Debris
Concrete
Shredding
Batteries

Lead Acid

Household
Textiles
Propane Tanks
CFC Units
Total Tonnage

Totals

Pounds
14,175
15,550

2,175
34,000
28,125

129,710

21,010
1,440
26,500

100,700

35,920

2,350
3,966
6,780
6,301
137,550
351,063

3,200

Quantity
230
163

59
401
118
189
622
680

2,462

Tons
7.09
7.78
1.09

17.00

14.06

64.86

10.51
0.72

13.25

50.35

17.96

1.18
1.98
3.39
3.15
68.78
283.13



